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WORKERS COMPENSATION UNDERWRITING EMAIL 

ACT ACTUnderwritingWC@cgu.com.au   

NT NTUWWorkersComp@cgu.com.au   

TAS TASUnderwritingWC@cgu.com.au   

WA & National (Multi-risk State 
Clients)   

CorpUnderwritingWC@cgu.com.au  

WA Underwritten - Renewals UWworkers@cgu.com.au  
WA Underwritten – New Business CGUworkersquotes@iag.com.au  
WFI WFIUnderwritingWC@cgu.com.au  

 

    

UNDERWRITING - CORPORATE    
Glenn Campbell – Manager, Corporate   Glenn.J.Campbell@cgu.com.au 0411 010 472 (03) 9945 3282 
Joshua Naylor – WA (Marsh & 
Gallagher) 

Joshua.Naylor@cgu.com.au 0411 016 762 (08) 6188 4337 

Anita McKinnon – WA (WTW & AON) Anita.Mckinnon@cgu.com.au  (08) 6188 4336 
Angela Karalis – Team Leader  Angela.Karalis@cgu.com.au 0411 013 814 (03) 9945 3282 
Sarah Stevenson – VIC SME Sarah.Stevenson@iag.com.au 0411 014 654 (03) 9945 3288 
Riyaad Adams – NSW Riyaad.Adams@iag.com.au 0422 453 530 (02) 8661 9702 
Amanda Hawke – ACT  Amanda.c.Hawke@iag.com.au 0411 012 177 (02) 8661 9701 
Carolyn Morgan – TAS Carolyn.Morgan@cgu.com.au 0411 012 853 (03) 9945 3276 

 

 

 

 

WORKERS COMP 
KEY CONTACTS 
VERSION: JULY 2024 

WORKERS COMPENSATION CLAIMS CORRESPONDENCE (ALL STATES) 

All claims correspondence  workerscompclaims@iag.com.au        
   WA WORKERS COMPENSATION CLAIMS – PH 1300 307 952  

Victoria Mills– Manager, WA Claims  Victoria.Mills@cgu.com.au              0430 133 609  
Larissa McShane – Team Leader Larissa.Mcshane@cgu.com.au 0468 660 139  
Dean Nylander- Team Leader Dean.Nylander@cgu.com.au 08 6185 9613  
Emma Lloyd – Team Leader Emma.Lloyd@cgu.com.au 0411 012 087  
Shana Hunter – Team Leader Shana.Hunter@cgu.com.au 08 6185 9679  
Graeme Warner – Team Leader Graeme.Warner@cgu.com.au 08 6185 9608  

NT, ACT & TAS WORKERS COMPENSATION CLAIMS  
 
ACT – PH 1300 365 219        NT – PH 1300 558 921      TAS – PH 1300 365 014 

 

William Nayler – NT Team Leader  William.Nayler@cgu.com.au              0411 012 040  
Arthur Reilly – ACT Team Leader Arthur.Reilly@cgu.com.au 0411 011 787  
Adrian McMullen – TAS Team 
Leader 

Adrian.Mcmullen@cgu.com.au 0411 011 308  

    
    
CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP TEAM    
Ryan Job – Manager, BD Ryan.Job@iag.com.au 0434 669 955  
Anne-Marie Kudyrski  Anne-Marie.Kudyrski@cgu.com.au 0411 011 982     
Debbie Schrader (TAS, ACT) Debbie.Schrader@cgu.com.au 0407 801 696  
Deanna Rushworth  Deanna.Rushworth@cgu.com.au 0411 012 124  
Kyle Skiba Kyle.Skiba@iag.com.au 0481 057 639  

Michiel Harberts Michiel.Harberts@iag.com.au 0481 465 299  

UNDERWRITING - UNDERWRITTEN    

Steven Stapleton – Manager, 
Underwritten                    

Steven.Stapleton@cgu.com.au  0411 012 872 (08) 6188 4356 

Melissa Winter – Team Leader  Melissa.Winter@cgu.com.au  0411 011 650  (08) 6188 4359 
Mitchell Wake – Team Leader Mitchell.Wake@cgu.com.au  0411 011 106  (08) 6188 4358 
Sofie Lardi – Interim Underwriter- NT Sofie.Lardie@cgu.com.au   (08) 6188 4349 
Jemma Burgess – Lead Underwriter Jemma.Burgess@cgu.com.au  0466 592 962  (08) 6188 4338 

    
WA Underwritten– New Business CGUworkersquotes@iag.com.au   
Jesse Sutton Jesse.G.Sutton@cgu.com.au  (08) 6188 4357 
Alex Jennings Alex.Jennings@iag.com.au  (08) 6188 4346 
Gordana Kostic  Gordana.Kostic@cgu.com.au  (08) 6188 4348 
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